
 
 
 
 
 
 

PROJEÇÕES ATUARIAIS 

ANO Receita Total Despesa Resultado Prev 
Saldo (Acordos + 

Fundos) 

2021 7.043.200,44 4.387.610,31 2.655.590,13 52.159.824,37 

2022 7.169.629,67 4.654.643,02 2.514.986,65 54.674.811,02 

2023 7.325.800,03 4.874.705,05 2.451.094,98 57.125.906,00 

2024 7.469.365,35 5.133.966,73 2.335.398,62 59.461.304,62 

2025 7.614.208,86 5.279.592,97 2.334.615,89 61.795.920,51 

2026 7.793.276,29 5.227.144,28 2.566.132,00 64.362.052,51 

2027 7.719.989,78 5.598.247,05 2.121.742,74 66.483.795,25 

2028 7.813.596,26 5.898.137,32 1.915.458,94 68.399.254,19 

2029 7.905.002,09 6.179.229,50 1.725.772,58 70.125.026,77 

2030 7.961.070,21 6.575.061,72 1.386.008,49 71.511.035,26 

2031 8.015.119,58 6.845.620,70 1.169.498,88 72.680.534,14 

2032 8.082.328,30 6.977.649,43 1.104.678,87 73.785.213,01 

2033 8.121.855,58 7.211.043,27 910.812,31 74.696.025,32 

2034 8.124.547,90 7.576.282,16 548.265,75 75.244.291,07 

2035 8.115.736,90 7.822.570,64 293.166,25 75.537.457,33 

2036 8.124.888,57 7.931.698,38 193.190,20 75.730.647,52 

2037 8.109.139,14 8.096.768,24 12.370,90 75.743.018,42 

2038 8.101.230,60 8.192.929,25 -91.698,65 75.651.319,77 

2039 8.091.136,33 8.237.970,16 -146.833,82 75.504.485,95 

2040 8.079.418,83 8.233.419,48 -154.000,64 75.350.485,31 

2041 8.061.793,60 8.234.807,76 -173.014,16 75.177.471,15 

2042 8.039.157,80 8.286.803,99 -247.646,19 74.929.824,96 

2043 8.016.121,97 8.275.969,82 -259.847,85 74.669.977,11 

2044 7.977.194,86 8.326.831,80 -349.636,94 74.320.340,17 

2045 7.924.199,01 8.405.843,60 -481.644,59 73.838.695,57 

2046 7.905.448,18 8.263.847,89 -358.399,71 73.480.295,86 

2047 7.865.994,52 8.252.215,47 -386.220,95 73.094.074,91 

2048 7.839.134,08 8.152.722,57 -313.588,50 72.780.486,41 

2049 7.827.368,64 7.986.364,06 -158.995,43 72.621.490,99 

2050 7.825.252,17 7.809.878,75 15.373,41 72.636.864,40 

2051 7.819.008,96 7.701.742,53 117.266,42 72.754.130,82 

2052 7.811.655,03 7.623.109,20 188.545,83 72.942.676,65 

2053 7.840.228,17 7.373.772,78 466.455,39 73.409.132,04 

2054 7.863.572,23 7.233.279,89 630.292,34 74.039.424,38 



 
 
 
 
 
 

2055 4.708.662,18 6.910.983,56 -2.202.321,38 71.837.103,01 

2056 4.542.300,94 6.672.749,50 -2.130.448,55 69.706.654,45 

2057 4.396.393,73 6.347.534,47 -1.951.140,74 67.755.513,71 

2058 4.252.952,82 6.063.790,03 -1.810.837,21 65.944.676,50 

2059 4.124.223,74 5.740.432,39 -1.616.208,64 64.328.467,86 

2060 3.980.353,58 5.556.259,15 -1.575.905,57 62.752.562,28 

2061 3.866.148,09 5.235.342,07 -1.369.193,98 61.383.368,30 

2062 3.763.534,41 4.918.864,44 -1.155.330,04 60.228.038,26 

2063 3.672.985,71 4.607.787,50 -934.801,79 59.293.236,48 

2064 3.594.972,97 4.303.342,68 -708.369,71 58.584.866,77 

2065 3.529.928,86 4.006.793,15 -476.864,28 58.108.002,49 

2066 3.478.220,83 3.719.176,41 -240.955,58 57.867.046,91 

2067 3.440.158,44 3.441.290,82 -1.132,39 57.865.914,53 

2068 3.416.021,73 3.173.902,34 242.119,38 58.108.033,91 

2069 3.406.057,60 2.917.701,23 488.356,38 58.596.390,29 

2070 3.410.476,81 2.673.242,23 737.234,59 59.333.624,87 

2071 3.429.436,01 2.440.686,20 988.749,81 60.322.374,68 

2072 3.463.054,26 2.219.779,90 1.243.274,36 61.565.649,04 

2073 3.511.470,45 2.010.268,47 1.501.201,98 63.066.851,02 

2074 3.574.858,61 1.812.051,32 1.762.807,29 64.829.658,31 

2075 3.653.404,91 1.624.996,10 2.028.408,81 66.858.067,12 

2076 3.747.331,97 1.449.182,71 2.298.149,26 69.156.216,38 

2077 3.856.885,25 1.284.855,61 2.572.029,64 71.728.246,03 

2078 3.982.302,64 1.132.171,74 2.850.130,89 74.578.376,92 

2079 4.123.830,72 991.335,49 3.132.495,23 77.710.872,15 

2080 4.281.707,72 862.431,91 3.419.275,81 81.130.147,96 

2081 4.456.165,43 745.381,88 3.710.783,55 84.840.931,51 

2082 4.647.437,52 639.940,15 4.007.497,37 88.848.428,88 

2083 4.855.767,37 545.680,90 4.310.086,47 93.158.515,35 

2084 5.081.420,26 462.019,69 4.619.400,58 97.777.915,93 

2085 5.324.696,88 388.254,27 4.936.442,60 102.714.358,53 

2086 5.585.949,31 323.650,80 5.262.298,51 107.976.657,04 

2087 5.865.588,01 267.471,21 5.598.116,81 113.574.773,84 

2088 6.164.087,91 219.003,20 5.945.084,71 119.519.858,56 

2089 6.481.991,33 177.569,84 6.304.421,49 125.824.280,05 

2090 6.819.904,41 142.470,44 6.677.433,97 132.501.714,02 

2091 7.178.502,20 112.984,17 7.065.518,03 139.567.232,06 

2092 7.558.539,83 88.441,14 7.470.098,70 147.037.330,75 

2093 7.960.856,45 68.248,40 7.892.608,05 154.929.938,80 



 
 
 
 
 
 

2094 8.386.368,14 51.806,96 8.334.561,18 163.264.499,99 

2095 8.836.073,44 38.523,28 8.797.550,16 172.062.050,15 

 


